

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000176202 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

<u>۲۰.</u>

Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC

Account Number : 120140000083

: (407)932-0040

Fax Number

: (407)520-5473

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ...

Email Address: JUANOCHI TOCOLE @ CHARL.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

LMA MULTISERVICES LLC

	والمراجع وال		
Certificate of Status	U		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	05		
Estimated Charge	\$25.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

O SIMMONS

JUN 05 2019

574S0S2P04

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	TISERVICES LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Compuny	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concorning this matter t	o the following:	
	TUA	C. MARTINEZ ESTRADA	
		Nume of Person	<u>-</u>
	LMA	MULTISERVICES LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	25-	0 ABNEY AVE.	
t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
	ORI	ANDO, FL 32833	
	JUANC	City/State and Zip Code HITOQUE@GMAIL.COM	
•		o be used for future annual report notifi	cution)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please or	,	
JUAN C. MARTINEZ I		321 746-3633	
	of Person	at ()	:Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Fitting Fcc & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURL Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations ater Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LMA MULTISERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited)	lability Compar	y us it now appears on our randity Company)	ecords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi			and assigned	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liam	Company			
Florida document number L14000003139	 -			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
		2540 ABNEY AVE		
		ORLANDO, FI. 32833		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	<u> 4DDRESS)</u>		= 1	
			P	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ew mailing address, if applicable: ew mailing address, if applicable: g address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX. amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: PUAN C. MARTINEZ ESTRADA TS40 ABNEY AVE			
	$\mathcal{D}_{X_{\lambda}}$	ORLANDO, FL 32833	<u></u>	
manny madess and the second	ï			
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	e address ber	<u>e:</u>		
•	•"			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida struct address			
			22027	
	ORLANDO	City'	, Florida	
		•	·	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re-	gistered Agent			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the change in	and complete ered agent us gistered office nange.	provided for in Chapter address, I hereby confi	605, F.S. Or, if this document is	

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Address</u> Name Title 2540 ABNEY AVE LANDER GUZMAN, MGRM REYLINDA ■ Add ORLANDO, FL 32833 □ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change فت □ Add _ Remove ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add _□ Remove

Page 2 of 3

□ Change

amending any other information, enter change(s) here				
				<u> </u>
			,	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<u> </u>
			+	
	<u> </u>			F
				PH 33
				<u> </u>
			·	6
	·			
				
iffective date, if other than the date of filing:			(optional)	
Affective date, if other than the date of filing: f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be price. Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicament's effective date on the Department of State's record	icable stitutor à 11	more than 90 day ling requirement	s after filing.) P .s, this date wi	ursuant to 605.02 Il not be listed
record specifies a delayed effective date, but n The 90th day after the record is filed.	ot an effective	e time, at 12:	:01 a.m. or	the earlier
2010				
June 3 2019	 ·			
Dated	· .			
Dated	thorized representat	ive of a member		
Dated Signature of a member or aut				
JUAN C. MARTINEZ ESTRADA				
JUAN C. MARTINEZ ESTRADA Typed or prin				

To:8506176383 Page:575

4042505473

10/4-03-2019 17:55 From: